This new schedule is designed especially to improve
connections between No. 201 buses and C & NW
trains at Central Street.

Here is the schedule.

Monday thru Friday

Northbound

North Western Sta.
(Madison/Canal)

Central/
Crawford

Central
C & NW Station

Saturday

Northbound

North Western Sta.
(Madison/Canal)

train leaves train arrives bus leaves bus arrives
0635 0701 0711 0720
0725 0751 0756 0805
0805 0832 0841 0850
0935 1001 1011 1020
then every hour until
1435 1501 1511 1520
1535 1602 1611 1620
1630 1655 1656 1705
1707 1733 1741 1750
1719 1740 1741 1750
1745 1805 1810 1819
1800 1828 1839 1847
1835 1901 1909 1916
1935 2001 2004 2006
2035 2101 2104 2116
2135 2201 2204 2216

Monday thru Friday

Southbound
Central/ Central North Western Sta.
Crawford C & NW Station (Madison/Canal)

bus leaves bus arrives train leaves

train arrives

0600 0639 0647 0710
0700 0709 0711 0735
0715 0724 0736 0800
0730 0739 0748 0810
0745 0754 0808 0832
0815 0824 0832 0857
0815 0824 0837 0905
0915 0924 0926 0954
0945 0954 0956 1025
1045 1054 1057 1125
then every hour until —— —
1545 1554 1557 1625
1645 1654 1655 1725
1745 1754 1757 1826
then every hour until
2144 2154 2157 2225

Central/
Crawford

Central
C & NW Station

train leaves train arrives bus leaves bus arrives
0635 0701 0733 0742
0725 0751 0803 0812
0805 0832 0833 0842
1035 1101 1103 1112
1235 1301 1303 1312
1335 1401 1403 1412
1435 1501 1503 1512
1535 1602 1603 1612
1635 1701 1703 1712
1707 1733 1743 1752
1800 1828 1832 1840
1935 2001 2004 2011
Saturday
Southbound
Central/ Central North Western Sta.
Crawford C & NW Station (Madison/Canal)
bus leaves bus arrives train leaves train arrives
0700 0709 0732 0800
0730 0739 0802 0830
0830 0839 0841 0910
0900 0909 0926 0954
0945 0954 0956 1025
1045 1054 1057 1125
1245 1254 1257 1325
1445 1454 1457 1525
1645 1654 1655 1725
1745 1754 1757 1825
1948 1955 1957 2025

entral/
herman

C&NW

station

orthwestern
University

Crawford @—

Sherman

Howard Transit Center
Connecting with
R

ind
s 203, 204 (Evanston),
6,97, 147,151 and Nortrar

ERED—5

(&)
Birchwood

Any questions?

Call 670-5000 or 836-7000
at any hour any day
for transit information

OPx76234

Effective Sept. 5, 1976



Monday thru Friday

Northbound to Central/Crawford

Leave

Leave Leave Central
Howard Davis/ CTA
station Orrington station

0605 0616 0624

0635 0646 0654
then every 15 minutes until

0950 1001 1009
then every 30 minutes until

1350 1401 1409

1410 1421 1429

1435 1445 1454
then every 15 minutes until

1850 1900 1907

1915 1925 1932
then every 30 minutes until

2145 2155 2202
Monday thru Friday
Southbound to Howard station

Leave

Leave Central Leave
Central/ CTA Sherman
Crawford station Bus Arcade

0600 0611 0619

0630 0641 0649
then every 15 minutes until

0945 0956 1004
then every 30 minutes until

1515 1526 1534
then every 15 minutes until

1745 1756 1804

1805 1815 1822

1820 1829 1836

1844 1853 1900
then every 30 minutes until

2144 2153 2200

Saturday
Northbound to Central/Crawford
Leave
Leave Leave Central
Howard Davis/ CTA
station Orrington station
0712 0723 0731
then every 30 minutes until
0842 0853 0901
0902 0913 0921
then every 20 minutes until
1742 1753 1801
1812 1822 1830
1842 1852 1859
1912 1922 1929
1945 1955 2002
Saturday
Southbound to Howard station
Leave
Leave Central Leave
Central/ CTA Sherman
Crawford station Bus Arcade
0700 0711 0719
then every 30 minutes until
0900 0911 0919
0925 0936 0944
0945 0956 1004
then every 20 minutes until
1725 1736 1744
1745 1755 1802
1805 1814 1821
1825 1834 1841
1850 1859 1906
1915 1924 1931

1948 1957 2004

All times shown
in 24-hour clock

0001
0100

0200
0300

0400
0500

0600
0700

0800
0900

1000
1100

1200

12:01 AM
1:00

2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

12:00 Noon

1300

1400
1500

1600
1700

1800
1900

2000
2100

2200
2300

2400

1:00 PM
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00 Midnight
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